
Course List Term

FULL-TIME 

Campus

PRINCE ALBERT

Location

PRINCE ALBERT CSTORE

MHAC - MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS COUNSELLING

PROGRAM

LEVEL YR 1 SEM 1 INSTRUCTOR

BD/CP/ED New Req/Rec/OptCat/ISBN/SKUDescription

COURSE: ENG 101   CRITICAL READING AND WRITING

$109.95978-0-17-683100-4LIPSCHUTZ / THE CANADIAN WRITERS 

WORKPLACE

PA / 20 / 9 Required

COURSE: MHA 103   ROLES. RESPONSIBILITIES AND ETHICS

$0.0020271336INFORMATION / PURCHASE REQUIRED 

ETEXT(S) ON OUR WEBSITE UNDER CEI 

NO /  / Required

$214.95978-0-357-76442-8COREY / THEORY & PRACTICE OF 

COUNSELING & PSYCHOTHERAPY

PA / 24 / 11 Required

$0.00979-8-82339-033-0ALDERSON, KEVIN G. / COUNSELING 

CLIENTS WITH SUBSTANCE USE DISORDERS 

NO / 24 / 2 Required

COURSE: MHA 104   INTRODUCTION TO PHARMACOLOGY AND 

PSYCHOBIOLOGY

$79.95978-1-77338-160-2RICK CSIERNIK / THE ESSENTIALS GUIDE TO 

PSYCHOACTIVE DRUGS IN CANADA

NO /  / 2 Required

COURSE: MHA 105   PHENOMENOLOGY OF SUBSTANCE USE 

AND DISORDER PATTERNS

$0.0020271336INFORMATION / PURCHASE REQUIRED 

ETEXT(S) ON OUR WEBSITE UNDER CEI 

NO /  / Required

$0.00979-8-82339-033-0ALDERSON, KEVIN G. / COUNSELING 

CLIENTS WITH SUBSTANCE USE DISORDERS 

NO / 24 / 2 Required

COURSE: MHA 148   PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE

$29.25978-1-59562-125-2CLIFTON,D / CLIFTON STRENGTHS FOR 

STUDENTS:YOUR STRENGHTS JOURNEY 

NO / 20 / Required

$214.95978-0-357-76442-8COREY / THEORY & PRACTICE OF 

COUNSELING & PSYCHOTHERAPY

PA / 24 / 11 Required

COURSE: PSYC 102   INTRODUCTIONS TO PSYCHOLOGY 1

$0.0020076122INFORMATION / NO MATERIALS REQUIRED NO /  / Required

COURSE: SOCI 171   CULTURE AND DIVERSITY IN CANADIAN 

SOCIETY

$0.0020271336INFORMATION / PURCHASE REQUIRED 

ETEXT(S) ON OUR WEBSITE UNDER CEI 

NO /  / Required

$80.55978-1-77412-361-4ANZOVINO / WALK A MILE: A JOURNEY 

TOWARDS JUSTICE AND EQUITY IN CANADA 

DC / 19 / 2 Required

LEVEL YR 2 SEM 4 INSTRUCTOR
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COURSE: COUN 241   COUNSELING MODALITIES

$214.95978-0-357-76442-8COREY / THEORY & PRACTICE OF 

COUNSELING & PSYCHOTHERAPY

PA / 24 / 11 Required

COURSE: MHA 200   CASE FILE MANAGEMENT, SCREENINGS

$182.95978-0-357-76449-7DOWEIKO & EVANS / CONCEPTS OF 

CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY

PA / 24 / 11 Required

COURSE: MHA 201   ASSESSMENTS, MOTIVATIONAL 

INTERVIEWING

$182.95978-0-357-76449-7DOWEIKO & EVANS / CONCEPTS OF 

CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY

PA / 24 / 11 Required

$94.95978-1-4625-5279-5MILLER, WR & ROLLNICK, S / 

MOTIVATIONAL INTERVIEWING: HELPING 

HB / 23 / 4 Required

COURSE: MHA 202   INDIVIDUAL COUNSELING SKILLS

$0.00978-1-55266-658-6LINKLATER, RENEE / DECOLONIZING 

TRAUMA WORK INDIGENOUS STORES AND 

PA / 14 / Required

$193.95978-1-305-86571-6EGAN / SKILLED HELPER (AMERICAN 

EDITION)

NO /  / 11 Required

$137.95978-1-337-79544-9EGAN / EXCERSIES IN HELPING SKILLS NO /  / 11 Required

$19.95978-1-77041-425-9SUZANNE METHOT / LEGACY: TRAUMA, 

STORY, AND INDIGENOUS HEALING

NO / 19 / Required

COURSE: MHA 203   INDIVIDUAL COUNSELING SKILLS LAB

$0.00978-1-55266-658-6LINKLATER, RENEE / DECOLONIZING 

TRAUMA WORK INDIGENOUS STORES AND 

PA / 14 / Required

$193.95978-1-305-86571-6EGAN / SKILLED HELPER (AMERICAN 

EDITION)

NO /  / 11 Required

$137.95978-1-337-79544-9EGAN / EXCERSIES IN HELPING SKILLS NO /  / 11 Required

$19.95978-1-77041-425-9SUZANNE METHOT / LEGACY: TRAUMA, 

STORY, AND INDIGENOUS HEALING

NO / 19 / Required

COURSE: SEM 202   INDIVIDUAL COUNSELING SEMINAR

$193.95978-1-305-86571-6EGAN / SKILLED HELPER (AMERICAN 

EDITION)

NO /  / 11 Required

$137.95978-1-337-79544-9EGAN / EXCERSIES IN HELPING SKILLS NO /  / 11 Required
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